
NEW!

Snackable

Wedges!

Dear Grocery Store Manager,

We would be very happy if you would consider carrying some of our delicious, plant-based cheese products! 
Our range of products bring you the true experience and joy of cheese using plant-based ingredients that
don’t compromise on melt, flavor, or texture! We’re certain your customers would enjoy it! 

PRODUCT REQUEST FORM
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SHREDS
Flavor
Mozzarella Plant-Based Cheese Shreds, 8oz  
Cheddar Plant-Based Cheese Shreds, 8oz
Parmesan Plant-Based Cheese Shreds, 5oz

UPC
854488-008801
854488-008818
854488-008825

SLICES
Flavor
Cheddar Plant-Based Cheese Slices, 8oz 
American Plant-Based Cheese Slices, 8oz
Smoked Provolone Plant-Based Cheese Slices, 8oz
Pepper Jack Plant-Based Cheese Slices, 8oz

UPC
854488-008894
854488-008887
854488-008900
854488-008924

DISTRIBUTORS

OUR PRODUCTS

KeHE Food Distributor
UNFI East
UNFI West
Rainforest
BW Specialties
DPI - West

Harbor Food Service
DOT Foods
Rock Island
R&K Foods
Deli Provisions

630-343-0000
800-877-8898
800-679-8735
201-683-7952
323-235-7550
909-975-1019

425-251-3317
217-773-4411
707-283-4043
206-709-9646
787-773-1998

Please contact us if these distributors don’t work for your store or if you have any questions. We’d be happy to help!

SNACKABLE WEDGES
Flavor
Original Plant-Based Snackable Cheese Wedges, 6 x 19g (4oz) 
Smoked Gouda Plant-Based Snackable Cheese Wedges, 6 x 19g (4oz)
Pepper Jack Plant-Based Snackable Cheese Wedges, 6 x 19g (4oz)

UPC
850023-599117
850023-599124
850023-599131

*Shredded Parmesan
not certified Keto

DAIRY FREE  |  KETO CERTIFIED  |  GLUTEN FREE  |  SOY FREE  |  LACTOSE FREE  |  VEGAN  |  KOSHER

ALLERGEN
FREE


